
                                                     
                   

Academic Calender-Year -2018-19

June July August

1 Proccess of Admissions / counselling for 
admission commence Sunday Tree Palantation Brest Feeding Week 

2 1 to 15 Clean Week

3 Sunday

4 Anti Ragging Com Meeting Stanpan Saptah - Samj Gairsamj

5 Celebration Of University Foundation Sunday

Date Month

Arunodaya Dnyan Prasarak Mandal’s
WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND HOME SCIENCE

5 Celebration Of University Foundation 
Day Sunday

6

7

8 Sunday

9 Principal Address 

10 Sunday Intercolleges SportsTournaments 

11 Population Day Intercolleges Sports Tournaments

12 Beginning of Academic session for Sem -
I with staff Meeting  College Re-open, Sunday12 I with staff Meeting  College Re-open, Sunday

13

14

15 Sem III/V – Teaching Start Sunday Independence Day/ College Vardhapan 
Divas

16 Ramazan / Idu'l Fitr

17 Sunday Jagatik Yuva Din   Parsi New Year

18 Envimental Awerness

19 Sunday                        

20 Sadbhavana Din20 Sadbhavana Din

21 Celebration International Yoga Day 

22 Sunday/                Bakri Id / Idu'l Zuha                        

23 Andhashradha Nirmulan 

24 Sunday

25

26 Yuva MahaotsavOC Workshop
Sunday/ Rakshabandhan - Balnirikshan 
gruha- at 'Remand Home by NSS 

27 Yuva MahaotsavOC Workshop Dharmaguru Parishad/ BA I, II & III 
Exam. Seminar
BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar/Fresehers 28 BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar/Fresehers 
Party 

29 Skill based Short Course Meeting Sunday BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar

30 Sem I – Teaching Start Staff Academy/BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar 

31 Womens & Law Lecture BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar
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1

2

3

4

5

Date 

Academic Calender-Year -2018-19

September October November

BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar National Blood Donation

Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Social Responcibility Lecture Sem III/V– Teaching  End Ist Term End                    

Indistiral Vist ( Economics Dept) Sunday

Teachers Day Semester Break

Month

Arunodaya Dnyan Prasarak Mandal’s
WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND HOME SCIENCE

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Teachers Day Semester Break
 (05-11-18 to 25-11-18)

Sunday Diwali- Laxmi Pujan

Internatioal Litercy Week Diwali- Balipratipada

Sunday Bhaubeej / Yam Dwitya

BA I , II & III Exam (GD)

BA I , II & III Exam (GD) Sunday

BA I , II & III Exam (GD) Sem I– Teaching  End          12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BA I , II & III Exam (GD) Sem I– Teaching  End          

Ganesh Chaturthi 

BA I , II & III Exam (GD)/Hindi Day 
Lecture Sunday

BA I , II & III Exam (GD)/Staff 
Academy Staff Academy

Sunday

Competative Exam

Teachers & Parents Meeting Durga Puja / Dussehra Sunday

Moharum                        20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Moharum                        

Competative Exam-Quiz Sunday Id- E- Milad

College Tour- at Toranmal

Sunday Free medical check up Camp for 
college students Guru Nanak Jayanti

NSS Day

Sunday

Anti Ragging Com Meeting Commencement of Academic Session -II 
Meeting with Staff  ,IInd Term Start

Yuva Mahaotsav, Mumbai on 27 to 29 Savidhan Day

28

29

30

31

Sunday

Staff Academy/ Surgical Strike day 
Celebration Staff Academy Sem II – Teaching  & Sem IV/VI – 

Teaching Start

Sunday Staff Academy

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 
/Rashtiya Ekatamta Divas
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1

2

3

4

5

Date 

Academic Calender-Year -2018-19

December January February

Competative Exam-English Grammer

Sunday

Skill Based Short Term Course Meeting  
/ Jagtik Divyang Din Savitribai Phule Jayanti Sunday

Teaching Start Lecture on Budget- Economics Dept.

Lecture - Social Responcibility 

Month

Arunodaya Dnyan Prasarak Mandal’s
WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND HOME SCIENCE

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Lecture - Social Responcibility 

Competative Exam-G D / Dr.Babasaheb 
Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan din 
celebrated 

Sunday

Women's Grievance Redressal , Anti 
Ragging Com Meeting Competative Exam-Guidance Alumni Association ECMeeting 

Sunday . 

Human Right Day Sunday

Teachers Parents Meeting BA I, II & III Exam GD

National Youth Day BA I, II & III Exam GD12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

National Youth Day BA I, II & III Exam GD

Sunday BA I, II & III Exam GD

Geography Day BA I, II & III Exam GD

Staff Academy Alumni Association Meeting BA I, II & III Exam GD/ Staff Academy

Sunday BA I, II & III Exam GD

Indistiral Tour ( Geography Dept) Sunday

Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 
Jayanti 

NSS Camp 20 to 26 Dec at Kanalda Sunday20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NSS Camp 20 to 26 Dec at Kanalda Sunday

BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam 

Competative Exam-Quiz BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam 

Sunday BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam National Seminaron IPR: Nature & 
Problems

BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam Sunday

Christmas BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam 

Med term  Break
(26-12-18 to 03-01-19) Republic Day

Sunday

28

29

30

31

Aunnal Gathering-Ist Day Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Day

Aunnal Gathering- Fulora Staff Academy

Sunday

Staff Academy
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1

2

3

4

5

Date 

Academic Calender-Year -2018-19

March April May

Maharashtra Day /"Kamgar Din"

Last Working Day Meeting, IInd Term 
End

Sunday Summer  Break
(03-05-19 to 11-06-19)

Maha Shivaratri 

Staff Academy Sunday

Month

Arunodaya Dnyan Prasarak Mandal’s
WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND HOME SCIENCE

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Staff Academy Sunday

Sunday

International Women's Day          
/Alumni Association ECMeeting

Sunday

Staff Academy Mahatma Phule Jayanti

Sunday12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sunday

Sunday/ Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

Staff Academy

Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

Dhondo Keshav Karve Jayanti Buddha Purnima

Good Friday Sunday

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Holi Sunday

Sem II– Teaching  &
Sem IV/VI– Teaching  End

Sunday 

National Seminar on Industrialization & 
Socio-Environmental Issues

Sunday

28

29

30

31

Sunday

Workshop/ Seminar on IPR

Sunday

Academic Cal.2014-15 TO 18-19


