

		Academic Calender-Year -2018-19	
Date	T	Month	1 4
1	June Process of Admissions / counselling for	July Sunday Tree Palantation	August  Brest Feeding Week
2	admission commence		1 to 15 Clean Week
3	Sunday		T to 15 Clean Week
4	Sunday	Anti Ragging Com Meeting	Stanpan Saptah - Samj Gairsamj
5		Celebration Of University Foundation	Sunday
3		Day	Suliday
6			
7			
8		Sunday	
9		Principal Address	
10	Sunday		Intercolleges SportsTournaments
11		Population Day	Intercolleges Sports Tournaments
12	Beginning of Academic session for Sem I with staff Meeting College Re-open,		Sunday
13			
14			
15	Sem III/V – Teaching Start	Sunday	Independence Day/ College Vardhapan Divas
16	Ramazan / Idu'l Fitr		
17	Sunday	Jagatik Yuva Din	Parsi New Year
18			Envimental Awerness
19			Sunday
20			Sadbhavana Din
21	Celebration International Yoga Day		
22		Sunday/	Bakri Id / Idu'l Zuha
23			Andhashradha Nirmulan
24	Sunday		
25			
26		Yuva MahaotsavOC Workshop	Sunday/ Rakshabandhan - Balnirikshan gruha- at 'Remand Home by NSS
27		Yuva MahaotsavOC Workshop	Dharmaguru Parishad/ BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar
28			BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar/Fresehers Party
29	Skill based Short Course Meeting	Sunday	BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar
30	Sem I – Teaching Start		Staff Academy/BA I, II & III Exam. Sem
31		Womens & Law Lecture	BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar
		i	1



		Academic Calender-Year -2018-19	
Date	September	Month October	November
1	BA I, II & III Exam. Seminar	National Blood Donation	
2	Sunday	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	
3	Social Responcibility Lecture	Sem III/V- Teaching End	Ist Term End
4	Indistiral Vist ( Economics Dept)		Sunday
5	Teachers Day		Semester Break (05-11-18 to 25-11-18)
6			
7		Sunday	Diwali- Laxmi Pujan
8	Internatioal Litercy Week		Diwali- Balipratipada
9	Sunday		Bhaubeej / Yam Dwitya
10	BA I , II & III Exam (GD)		
11	BA I , II & III Exam (GD)		Sunday
12	BA I , II & III Exam (GD)	Sem I– Teaching End	
13	Ganesh Chaturthi		
14	BA I , II & III Exam (GD)/Hindi Day Lecture	Sunday	
15	BA I , II & III Exam (GD)/Staff Academy	Staff Academy	
16	Sunday		
17	Competative Exam		
18	Teachers & Parents Meeting	Durga Puja / Dussehra	Sunday
19			
20	Moharum		
21	Competative Exam-Quiz	Sunday	Id- E- Milad
22	College Tour- at Toranmal		
23	Sunday Free medical check up Camp for college students		Guru Nanak Jayanti
24	NSS Day		
25			Sunday
26		Anti Ragging Com Meeting	Commencement of Academic Session -II Meeting with Staff ,IInd Term Start
27	Yuva Mahaotsav, Mumbai on 27 to 29		Savidhan Day
28		Sunday	
29	Staff Academy/ Surgical Strike day Celebration	Staff Academy	Sem II – Teaching & Sem IV/VI – Teaching Start
30	Sunday		Staff Academy
31		Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti /Rashtiya Ekatamta Divas	
	<b>_</b>		



	+	Academic Calender-Year -2018-19	9
Date	December	Month January	February
1	Competative Exam-English Grammer	January	reditally
2	Sunday		
3	Skill Based Short Term Course Meeting / Jagtik Divyang Din	Savitribai Phule Jayanti	Sunday
4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Teaching Start	Lecture on Budget- Economics Dept.
5			Lecture - Social Responcibility
6	Competative Exam-G D / Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan din celebrated	Sunday	
7			
8	Women's Grievance Redressal , Anti Ragging Com Meeting	Competative Exam-Guidance	Alumni Association ECMeeting
9	Sunday		
10	Human Right Day		Sunday
11		Teachers Parents Meeting	BA I, II & III Exam GD
12		National Youth Day	BA I, II & III Exam GD
13		Sunday	BA I, II & III Exam GD
14		Geography Day	BA I, II & III Exam GD
15	Staff Academy	Alumni Association Meeting	BA I, II & III Exam GD/ Staff Academy
16	Sunday		BA I, II & III Exam GD
17		Indistiral Tour ( Geography Dept)	Sunday
18			
19			Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
20	NSS Camp 20 to 26 Dec at Kanalda	Sunday	
21		BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam	
22	Competative Exam-Quiz	BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam	
23	Sunday	BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam	National Seminaron IPR: Nature & Problems
24		BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam	Sunday
25	Christmas	BA I, II & III Seminar/ Exam	
26	Med term Break (26-12-18 to 03-01-19)	Republic Day	
27	,	Sunday	
28		Aunnal Gathering-Ist Day	Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Day
29		Aunnal Gathering- Fulora	Staff Academy
30	Sunday		
31		Staff Academy	
	_	<u> </u>	1



Academic Calender-Year -2018-19				
Date	March	Month April	May	
1	mai Cii	мри	Maharashtra Day /"Kamgar Din"	
2			Last Working Day Meeting, IInd Term End	
3	Sunday		Summer Break (03-05-19 to 11-06-19)	
4	Maha Shivaratri			
5	Staff Academy		Sunday	
6				
7		Sunday		
8	International Women's Day /Alumni Association ECMeeting			
9				
10	Sunday			
11	Staff Academy	Mahatma Phule Jayanti		
12			Sunday	
13				
14		Sunday/ Dr Ambedkar Jayanti		
15	Staff Academy			
16				
17	Sunday	Mahavir Jayanti		
18		Dhondo Keshav Karve Jayanti	Buddha Purnima	
19		Good Friday	Sunday	
20				
21	Holi	Sunday		
22				
23	Sem II– Teaching & Sem IV/VI– Teaching End			
24	Sunday			
25	National Seminar on Industrialization & Socio-Environmental Issues			
26			Sunday	
27				
28		Sunday		
29	Workshop/ Seminar on IPR			
30				
31	Sunday			